ISSAQUAH
RETAIL OFFICE

2,490 SF Retail Office Available
for Sale in Dowtown Issaquah

158 1ST PL NW, ISSAQUAH, WA
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Large outdoor area

Located right behind Front St
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$1.45M

CBD

5,445 SF

LOT SIZE



HIGHLY-

ACCESSIBLE

LOCATION

Easy access to [-90

The location is within a short distance of

public transportation, shops, supermarkets,

restaurants, and parks

Proximity to Issaquah downtown

6 MIN 16 MIN

DRIVE TO 1-90 DRIVE TO 1-405
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DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION

2010 CENSUS
2020 CENSUS
2025 ESTIMATED

2030 PROJECTED

MEDIAN AGE & GENDER

MEDIAN AGE
FEMALE

MALE

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

2025 MEDIAN
2030 MEDIAN PROJECTED
2025 AVERAGE

2030 AVERAGE PROJECTED

Data Source: ©2024, Sites USA

AVAILABLE FOR SALE

1 Mile

$150,689
$150,818
$211,986
LYAN WAV

3 Miles

34,065
44,474
44,835
43,824

3 Miles

$179,234
$177,715
$253,159
$250,513

5 Miles
86,431
103,762
102,048
98,444

5 Miles

$196,351
$195,321
$269,056
$266,948
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ISSAQUAH
RETAIL OFFICE

Exclusively leased by

STEVE PELLUER ZEKE PELLUER

Senior Vice President Associate Vice President
206.914.3382 425.614.0082
steve.pelluer@kidder.com zeke.pelluer@kidder.com KIDDER.COM
.
This information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty, or guarantee, expressed or implied as to its accuracy. Prospective Buyer or Tenant I(m Kldder
should conduct an independent investigation and verification of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of income and expenses. Consult your attorney, accountant, or Mathews

other professional advisor. All Kidder Mathews designs are the sole property of Kidder Mathews. Branded materials and layouts are not authorized for use by any other firm or person.
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